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. Total Lowest Highest Avg Satisfaction
Questions YES [NO
Respondants Answer Answer Answer Index
Were the classrooms spacious,fully ventilated with proper
L 57 51 | 6 NO YES YES 89.47%

lighting.
Did you avail the facility of Turf ground in the college 54 43 [ 11 NO YES YES 79.63%
Are you satisfied with the library and the reading room

57 52 | § NO YES YES 91.23%
facilities
Do you think the corridors and staircases were properly

55 50 | § NO YES YES 90.91%
cleaned
Did you take the facility of computer lab in the college. 55 46 | 9 NO YES YES 83.64%

https://bhavnacollege.powerstudent.in/feedback/institute/teacher_report2.php?feedbacktype=

infrastructure
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Were the classrooms spacious,fully ventilated with proper lighting.
YES 51
NO 6 MO (6.00%)
Satisfaction Index
89.47%
- YES (51.008)—"
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 57
Did you avail the facility of Turf ground in the college
YES 43
MO (11.00%)
NO 11
Satisfaction Index
79.63%
YES (43.00%)—"
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 54
Are you satisfied with the library and the reading room facilities
YES 52
NO 5 _—MNO (5.00%)
Satisfaction Index
91.23%
- YES (52.00%)—
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 57

https://bhavnacollege.powerstudent.in/feedback/institute/teacher_report1.php?feedbacktype=infrastructure
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Do you think the corridors and staircases were properly cleaned
YES 50
NO 5 D (5.00%)
Satisfaction Index
90.91%
- YES (50.00%—""
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 55
Did you take the facility of computer lab in the college.
YES 46
_——NO (5.00%)
NO 9
Satisfaction Index
83.64%
YES (46.00%)—
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 55

https://bhavnacollege.powerstudent.in/feedback/institute/teacher_report1.php?feedbacktype=infrastructure
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